Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

10-10-2002

Campus Center dedicated

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Campus Center dedicated

Lindenwood University formally dedicated the Spellmann Campus Center in a brief ceremony just prior to the Lions' 1:45 p.m. Homecoming football contest Saturday against Graceland University.

The dining hall for the 112,000 square foot building opened last month. Earlier this week, workers were preparing the computer labs, the leadership center and other parts of the building.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933